N o v~ W

Position

Mayor
Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember

Councilmember

Other Positions Held City
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth

Department Total Wages
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council

$1,775
$1,225
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200

$50

$50



